
MČR Drezura/Paradrezura Zduchovice

Zduchovice, 2024-08-08 - 2024-08-11

Datum tisku:: 10.08.2024 18:50:45

07_/JJ/S
(10.08.2024)

Výsledky družstev
Soutěž č.: 07_ / JJ/S / MČR DRUŽSTVA, S - JJ/ - VÝSLEDKY MISTROVSKÁ DVOUKOLOVÁ SOUTĚŽ

(Competition No: 07_ / )

1 - JIŽNÍ ČECHY (S3) - Hana Civišová

Číslo start
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Hors e (Show reg. No)

Výsledek
Výsledek Cena

PrizeI. den II. den

1 70,392
(1)

69,461
(1)

69,927

1 66,618
(5)

66,912
(4)

66,765

1 65,882
(6)

65,147
(7)

65,515

1 63,284
(12)

61,078
(14)

62,181

CELKEM: 202,892 201,52 67,402 22000
CZK

2 - JIŽNÍ MORAVA (S6) - Julie Sekaninová

Číslo start
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Hors e (Show reg. No)

Výsledek
Výsledek Cena

PrizeI. den II. den

2 66,716
(4)

68,480
(2)

67,598

2 66,912
(3)

67,696
(3)

67,304

2 67,255
(2)

66,373
(5)

66,814

2 62,108
(15)

60,539
(17)

61,324

CELKEM: 200,883 202,549 67,239 16000
CZK

3 - STŘEDNÍ ČECHY (S4) - Hana Vášáryová

Číslo start
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Hors e (Show reg. No)

Výsledek
Výsledek Cena

PrizeI. den II. den

3 65,441
(7)

63,922
(11)

64,682

Petra Miki CIVIŠOVÁ
JK Falea (C0687 / MC0185)

FAMOSA 1 (83)
HANN / GER / Klisna / 2016 (8) / 
DE431310750216 / Hd. / Fürsten-Look / Francesca / Florencio
Torsten Ohlemeyer / Vaňková Eva (KJ10JR)

Hana CIVIŠOVÁ
JK Falea (C0686 / MC0185)

ALL ABOUT APACHE (82)
BAVAR / GER / Valach / 2012 (12) / 
DE481810127012 / tm. Ryz. / - / Axana / Lord Sinclair I
Reglauer Jakob u.Martina / Ing.Civišová Hana (KJ0Z6W)

Eva JANČAŘÍKOVÁ
Stáj Umlauf, z.s. (H0875 / MC0303)

LEFT YOU A NOTE SSS (84)
KWPN / NED / Valach / 2016 (8) / 
528003201609172 / Vr. / Rousseau / Drop Me a Line / Jazz
Schoonhoven E.H. / Stáj Umlauf (KJ0ZY5)

Šárka DRAHOŠOVÁ
JK Šárka Protivín (C1436 / MC0260)

TROJICE EMPOR(IR)292(CZE) (81)
WP-D / CZE / Hřebec / 2015 (9) / 
826046140000292 / Hd. / Menai Supremacy (GBR) / Mischel Charlotte (IR) (CZE) / Pretoria
Ramirez (OS)
Ing.Kučerová Štěpánka / Bc.Drahošová Šárka (KJ0XBZ)

Zdenka TÓTH SKRIPOVÁ
JK Skrip Dobročkovice (G1983 / MG0203)

LOWEN (71)
SVKWB / CZE / Valach / 2011 (13) / 
203010238006411 / Hd. / Sagitta / Lowela / Bachčisaraj (Barbero) s.v.
Ing.Höck Jan / HORSE DREAMS s.r.o. (KJ0L1Q)

Julie SEKANINOVÁ (MJ.2003)
Jezdecký klub Panská lícha z.s. (G3493 /
MG0061)

VAUGHAN S (70)
OLDBG / BEL / Valach / 2016 (8) / 
DE433330890416 / tm. Hd. / Vivaldi / Fatinel SHR / Johnson
LOWI BVBA / Hotel Panská lícha (KJ12Z8)

Eliška STRÁNSKÁ
JK Poštorná (G2351 / MG0238)

DON CORLEONE (69)
HANN / CZE / Valach / 2012 (12) / 
DE431319612712 / Ryz. / Don Henrico / / Silvano
Bc.Stránská Eliška / Bc.Stránská Eliška (KJ0XCT)

Zuzana SKRIPOVÁ
JK Skrip Dobročkovice (G1842 / MG0203)

MANDRAS (68)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2008 (16) / 
203009222065508 / Ryz. / DAF Ondráš / Minehava / Mineral
Ing.Musilová Mária / JUDr.Skripová Zuzana (KJ0I3G)

Aneta HAVLÍČKOVÁ
Drezurní stáj Pelikán, z.s. (A1922 / MB0367)

MYSTERY JACKPOT (74)
WESTF / NED / Klisna / 2017 (7) / 
DE441411089417 / Hd. / Martinez / Chiara / Christ
ZG Husmann/Linberg / Havlíček Aleš (KJ0ZP2)
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3 63,676
(11)

65,147
(8)

64,412

3 64,706
(8)

62,402
(12)

63,554

CELKEM: 193,823 191,471 64,216 9000
CZK

4 - KARLOVARSKÁ (S5) - Petra Javůrková

Číslo start
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Hors e (Show reg. No)

Výsledek
Výsledek Cena

PrizeI. den II. den

4 64,559
(10)

65,294
(6)

64,927

4 60,588
(17)

65,147
(9)

62,868

4 62,941
(14)

60,833
(15)

61,887

4 0,000
(21)

61,519
(13)

30,760

CELKEM: 188,088 191,96 63,341 4000
CZK

5 - VÝCHODNÍ ČECHY (S1) - Jaroslava Haškovcová

Číslo start
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Hors e (Show reg. No)

Výsledek
Výsledek Cena

PrizeI. den II. den

5 64,706
(8)

64,608
(10)

64,657

5 61,373
(16)

58,970
(19)

60,172

5 53,971
(20)

58,088
(20)

56,030

CELKEM: 180,05 181,666 60,286 3000
CZK

6 - PLZEŇSKÁ (S2) - Radek Smolík

Číslo start
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Hors e (Show reg. No)

Výsledek
Výsledek Cena

PrizeI. den II. den

6 63,186
(13)

60,490
(18)

61,838

6 57,059
(19)

60,735
(16)

58,897

6 59,657
(18)

56,912
(21)

58,285

CELKEM: 179,902 178,137 59,673

Lucie SMRTOVÁ
Lucie Smrtová (B2626 / MB0560)

WIZART (72)
SVKWB / CZE / Hřebec / 2008 (16) / 
203010237914608 / Ryz. / Wibstr / Gardena / Przedswit XX
Richter Marek / Richter Marek (KJ0MVW)

Markéta BRYCHTOVÁ
Stáj Forte, Svárov (B1954 / MB0194)

MILITO VAN DE KLINKENBERG (73)
KWPN / NED / Valach / 2017 (7) / 
528003201703744 / Ryz. / Dream Boy / Aisha van de Klinkenberg / Easy Game
Haaksma Renkema / Zvoníčková Tereza Alessandra (KJ13O5)

Karolína ŠIMÁČKOVÁ
JO TJ Agro Cheb - Nebanice (K0008 / MK0003)

WELL DONE 6 (85)
SVKWB / CZE / Valach / 2016 (8) / 
203010238083016 / Vr. / Homburg / Sunny Queen / Silvio II
Šimáčková Eva / Šimáčková Karolína (KJ0YGK)

Kristýna BOCK FIALOVÁ
Jezdecká stáj Fialka (D1218 / MK0058)

BONNE FÉE (87)
BAVAR / GER / Klisna / 2012 (12) / 
DE481810264612 / Vr. / Supreme / Alina / Florestan I
Kick Fritz / Ing. arch.Bock Jiří (KJ0UQI)

Natálie ARGMANOVÁ (MJ.2003)
Sportovní stáj Hory z.s. (J0Q70 / MK0077)

HOT LOVE AZ (88)
SVKWB / CZE / Klisna / 2012 (12) / 
203010238054512 / tm. Hd. / Hotline / Samanta / Sandro Hit
Zeusová Alena / Argman Vlastimil (KJ0MTO)

Zuzana SEJÁKOVÁ
JO TJ Agro Cheb - Nebanice (D0014 / MK0003)

SPARTA (86)
SVKWB / CZE / Klisna / 2012 (12) / 
203010238021412 / Hd. / Norman / Istrie / Elmero B
Šimáčková Eva / Sejáková Zuzana (KJ0LTD)

Jan FALTA
Jezdecká společnost F&F Náchod (F2936 /
MF0435)

FÜRST DIAMOND (77)
OLDBG / GER / Hřebec / 2013 (11) / 
DE433335055113 / č. Hd. / - / / Diamond Hit
Gestüt Lewitz / MUDr.Falta Jan (KJ0SJ2)

Tereza KLOUČKOVÁ
Jezdecká společnost F&F Náchod (B2223 /
MF0435)

WELCOME PRINCESS (76)
CZEWB / CZE / Klisna / 2015 (9) / 
203009229118315 / črv. Běl. / Cool Paradise / Welcome / Amio
Kloučková Tereza / Kloučková Tereza (KJ0WKF)

Kateřina JEŽKOVÁ
Jezdecká společnost F&F Náchod (F4167 /
MF0435)

TAILORMADE HOTMILLION (75)
NWB / GER / Klisna / 2008 (16) / 
578002020084516 / Hd. / Hotline / Amillion / Akinos
Hanne Brenden Fet / Ježková Kateřina (KJ1567)

Eliška ŠIMKOVÁ (MJ.2003)
Jezdecký klub Staré Sedlo (D1900 / MD0234)

GILMORE H (79)
TRAK / GER / Valach / 2005 (19) / 
DE409090103105 / č. Hd. / In Petto / Georgia VII / Hohenstein
Hikade Regina / Šimková Eliška (KJ0HOQ)

Eva ŠŮLOVÁ
Jezdecký klub Staré Sedlo (D1496 / MD0234)

ROCK (80)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2008 (16) / 
203009224522508 / Ryz. / Rock'n Roll / Cleo / Caletto III
Ing.Lojda Pavel / Šůlová Eva (KJ0I9W)

Kateřina BROŽOVÁ
Ekofarma Útušice (D1740 / MD0268)

EBONIT 3 (78)
TRAK / CZE / Valach / 2015 (9) / 
203014098800815 / č. Hd. / Plesant / Victoria / Vals
Müller Jaroslav / Brožová Kateřina (KJ0XDP)
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